
Годовой расчет 
Предъявляемый к членам ЖСК «Кристалл» 

За вывоз мусора в 2015г.

Месяцы
Предъявлено к 
расчету членам 

ЖСК

Выставлен счет от 
«Спецавтохозяйство» 

за вывоз мусора
Сальдо:

Вход: -0,33
Я нварь 17427,13 20724,54 -3297,08
Ф евраль 17427,13 20724,54 -6594,49
М арт 27350,91 20724,54 +31,88
А прель 20737,60 20724,54 +44,94
М ай 20737,60 20724,54 +58,00
И ю нь 20737,60 20724,54 +71,06
И ю ль 20736,83 20857,73 -49,84
А вгуст 20978,88 20857,73 +71,31
С ентябрь 20817,45 20857,73 +31,03
О ктябрь 20817,45 20857,73 -9,25
Н оябрь 20898,24 20857,73 +31,26
Д екабрь 20817,45 20857,73 -9,02
Итого: 249 484,27 249493,62 Выход: -9,02


